AP61 AP41 AP21 BT11
Deployment Outdoor Indoor Indoor Indoor
Wi-Fi 802.11ac Wave2
4x4:4
802.11ac Wave2
4x4:4
802.11ac Wave2
2 x 2 :2

Brackets Vertical, Tilt and Horizontal mounting kit included
Kensington Lock No
ORDERING INFORMATION
US/FCC Domain AP61-US (Internal Antenna)
AP61E-US (External Antenna)
Rest of the World AP61-WW (Internal Antenna)
AP61E-WW (External Antenna)
Mist AP61 Specifications
Mist AP61 Access Point
Mist Omni-Directional Bluetooth® Antenna Array
888.912.3151 | howardcomputers.com